
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
5:30

6:00

7:00

8:00 7

30

9:00 a

m

10:00
to

11:00
9

12:00 45
p

1:00 m

2:00

1
3:00 p

m
4:00

to
5:00

6:00 9

p Drop In Lap Lane (No reservation)
7:00 m Reserved Lap Lane

Dolphins Swim Team Practice
8:00 Aqua Exercise Class

Swim Lessons
9:00 Open Swim - Lifeguards on duty

9:45 Club Hours Hot Tub Hours

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

                     2025 Summer Pool Schedule A
                                                                             Effective May 17 - June 15

1045a-1145a

SundayMonday Tuesday

Club Closed

Saturday

1045a-1145a1045a-1145a

Wednesday FridayThursday

Club Closed                 

Pool Closed 9:45

Pool Closed 8:00p Pool Closed 8:00p Pool Closed 8:00p Pool Closed 8:00p Pool Closed 8:00p

Hot Tub Hot Tub Hot Tub
Hot 

Tub
Hot Tub 

Hot 

Tub

Hot 

Tub

Pool Closed 9:45

7:30a-
1:00p

3:30-8:00p 

6:00a-9:30a5:30a-3:30p 5:30a-3:30p 5:30a-3:30p 5:30a-3:30p 5:30a-3:30p

9:30a-1:00p

3:30-8:00p 3:30-8:00p 3:30-8:00p 3:30-8:00p 

1:00-
8:00p 

1:00-
8:00p

8:00-
9:45p

8:00-

9:45p


