## **2025 Summer Pool Schedule A**

Effective May 17 - June 15

		Monday				Tuesday						Wednesday						Thursday					Friday					Saturday					Sunday		
	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	
5:30 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:00		5:30	a-3:3				5:30						0a-3	:30p					:30p				0a-3:	30p	145a		6:0	0a-9:	sed 30a			7 1		a- o	
2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00		3:30							00p			3:30							:00p				0-8:0			1 p m to 9 p m		8:0	00p			8	8:00	)-	
9:00 9:45		ool C	osec	8:00	Эp	P	ool C	lose	ed 8:0	00р	P	ool C	lose	d 8:0	00р	F	Pool C	lose	ed 8:0	00p	P	ool C	lose	0:8 b	0p	P	ool	9:4		.5	Po		9:45 osec	p 1 9:45	
	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	
		Hot Tub				Hot Tub				Hot Tub				Hot Tub			Hot Tub						Hot Tub				Hot Tub								



	Drop In Lap Lane (No reservation)
	Reserved Lap Lane
	Dolphins Swim Team Practice
	Aqua Exercise Class
	Swim Lessons
	Open Swim - Lifeguards on duty
Club Hours	Hot Tub Hours